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Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishtinë, 25.12.2021

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
25.12.2021 - 12:50 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Fatos (E)

1. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 1:21.29 168
2. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 1:21.92 165
3. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:31.96 116
4. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 1:32.64 114

Pioner (D)

1. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:12.94 233
2. MEHMETI, Euron 07 KOS 1:14.07 223
3. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:29.43 126
4. SHABANI, Eris 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:56.38 57

Kadet (C)

1. BEGAJ, Eltin 05 BESA MA 59.30 435
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 1:00.71 405
3. ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 1:04.13 344
4. ZENELI, Adi 06 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:21.26 169
5. POMAKU, Ensar 05 O2 PZ 1:41.13 87

Open

1. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 56.10 514
2. BEGAJ, Eltin 05 BESA MA 59.30 435
3. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 1:00.71 405
4. ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 1:04.13 344
5. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:12.94 233
6. MEHMETI, Euron 07 KOS 1:14.07 223
7. ZENELI, Adi 06 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:21.26 169
8. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 1:21.29 168
9. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 1:21.92 165

10. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:29.43 126
11. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:31.96 116
12. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 1:32.64 114
13. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:38.20 95
14. POMAKU, Ensar 05 O2 PZ 1:41.13 87
15. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:43.90 80
16. SHABANI, Eris 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:56.38 57


